PDB08 - 8 mm Micro Rotary Potentiometer
Features
n	 Plastic shaft
n	 Low profile
n	 Center detent
n	 Audio and linear tapers
n	 PC-pin layout for board mount
n	 RoHS compliant*

(3B):B3
(1B):B1
 How To Order
PDB08  1  –  P  1  0  -  103  B3
Model Series
Number of Units
	 1 = Single
	 2 = Dual
Orientation
	 P =	 PC-Pins Down Facing
Shaft Length
	 1 = 1 mm (2 mm pin length)
	 4 = 4.5 mm (3 mm pin length)
Center Detent
	 0 = No Detent
	 1 = Center Detent (single unit only)
Resistance Code (see Table)
Resistance Taper (see Taper charts)
Resistance
(Ohms)
Resistance
Code
  5,000 502
  10,000 103
  20,000 203
  50,000 503
100,000 104
250,000 254
500,000 504
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
Asia-Pacific: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117
Email: asiacus@bourns.com
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 885 877
Email: eurocus@bourns.com
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500